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Author

Grade

Avi

Barnhouse, Rebecca
Cushman, Karen
DeAngeli, Marguerite
Gray, Elizabeth
Gregory, Kristiana
Park, Linda

Paver, Michelle
Scieszka, Jon
Speare, Elizabeth
Uden, Grant

The Sixteenth Century (1500's) & The Seventeenth Century (1600's)

Blackwood, Gary
Carbone, Elisa
Curry, Jane
Hermes, Patricia
Lasky, Kathryn
Morris, Gerald
O'Dell, Scott
Pope, Elizabeth
Scieszka, Jon

Anderson, Laurie

Avi

Bruchac, Joseph
Calkhoven, Laurie
Carlson, Drew

Collier, James

Cooper, James Fenimore

CHILDREN’S SERVICES DIVISION
203-574-8212
www.bronsonlibrary.org
click on “Children” and then “Book Lists Plus”

Historical Fiction

Prehistoric-Ancient Times
Title

Crispin (series)

The Book of the Maidservant

The Midwife's Apprentice

The Door in the Wall

Adam of the Road

Cleopatra VII, Daughter of the Nile
A Single Shard

Gods and Warriors

Your Mother was a Neanderthal
The Bronze Bow

Hero Tales from the Age of Chivalry...

The Shakespeare Stealer (series)

Blood on the River: Jamestown 1607

The Black Canary

Salem Witch. .Elizabeth's Story/ George's Story

A Journey to the New World: The Diary of Remember Whipple

The Squire's Tale (series)
The King's Fifth

The Perilous Guard

Sam Samurai

The Eighteenth Century (1700's)

Chains (series)

Night Journeys

The Arrow over the Door

Boys of Wartime: Daniel, Boston 1776
Attack of the Turtle

My Brother Sam is Dead

The Last of the Mohicans

6-9
5-8
5-8
6-8

5-8
6+

3-5
5-8
6-8

5-8
5-7

6-8
5-7
5-8
5-8
5-7
3-5

6-8
4-7

6-8
4-7
5-8
6+
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Dalgliesh, Alice
Edmonds, Walter
Elliott, Laura.
Fleischman, Paul
Forbes, Esther
Giblin, James
Grant, K.M.
Gregory, Kristiana
Lasky, Kathryn
Lawson, Robert
Moss, Marissa
Myers, Anna
Osborne, Mary Pope
Speare, Elizabeth
Steele, William
Steele, William
Tripp, Valerie

Van Leeuwen, Jean

Alcott, Louisa May
Avi

Blos, Joan

Brink, Carol
Bruchac, Joseph
Byars, Betsy

De Felice, Cythia
Erdrich, Louise
Fitzgerald, John
Garland, Sherry
Gregory, Kristiana
Klass, Sheila
Lawlor, Laurie
MacBride, Roger
McCaughrean, Geraldine
MaclLachlan, Patricia
Mazer, Harry
Meyer, Caroline
Moss, Marissa
Nixon, Joan

O'Dell, Scott
Paterson, Katherine
Paulsen, Gary
Pileggi, Leah
Porter, Connie
Pryor, Bonnie

The Courage of Sarah Noble

The Matchlock Gun

Give Me Liberty

Path of the Pale Horse

Johnny Tremain

The Boy who Saved Cleveland: Based on a True Story
How the Hangman Lost his Heart

Winter of Red Snow: Revolutionary War Diary of Abigail Stewart

Marie Antoinette: Princess of Versailles
Mr. Revere and I. ..
Emma's Journal: The Story of a Colonial Girl

Spy!

Standing in the Light: The Captive Diary of Catharine Logan

The Sign of the Beaver
Flaming Arrows

Tomahawk Border

Felicity (series)

Hannah of Fairfield (series)

The Nineteenth Century (1800's)
Little Women
True Confessions of Charlotte Doyle
A Gathering of Days
Caddie Woodlawn
Sacajawea: The Story of Bird Woman . . .
Trouble River
Bringing Ezra Back (series)
The Birchbark House
The Great Brain (series)
A Line in the Sand: The Alamo Diary of Lucinda Lawrence
Seeds of Hope: The Gold Rush Diary of Susanna Fairchild
A Shooting Star: A Novel about Annie Oakley
The School at Crooked Creek
Little House (series)
Stop the Train! A Novel
Sarah Plain and Tall (series)
My Brother Abe: Sally Lincoln's Story
The True Adventures of Charley Darwin
Rachel's Journal: The Story of a Pioneer Girl (series)
Orphan Train (series)
Island of the Blue Dolphins
Lyddie
Mr. Tucket (series)
Prisoner 88
Addy (series)
The Iron Dragon: The Courageous Story of Lee Chin

5-7

4-7
5-8

4-7
5-8
4-7
4-7
5-8
4-7

5-7
4-6
3-4
4-6
5-8
3-5

6+

3-5
3-5
5-8
6-8
4-7
5-8
3-5
4-6



Richter, Conrad
Rinaldi, Ann

Schultz, Jan

Shaw, Janet

Tripp, Valerie
Wilder, Laura Ingalls
Wilkes, Maria

Avi

Brink, Carol Ryrie
Calkhoven, Laurie
Carbone, Elisa
Fleischman, Paul
Fox, Paula

Hesse, Karen
Lyons, Mary
McKissack, Patricia
Myers, Laurie
O'Dell, Scott
Osborne, Mary Pope
Peck, Richard
Polacco, Patricia
Porter, Connie
Pryor, Bonnie
Rinaldi, Ann
Schwabach, Karen
Steele, William O.

Armstrong, William
Choldenko, Gennifer
Curtis, Christopher
Durbin, William
Goldin, Barbara
Haddix, Margaret
Hesse, Karen
Hopkinson, Deborah
Jones, Elizabeth
Kerr, Judith

Lasky, Kathryn
Levine, Gail Carson
Lewis, Elizabeth
Lowry, Lois
McKissack, Patricia
Meyer, Carolyn

The Light in the Forest

My Heart is on the Ground: The Diary of N. Rose, a Sioux Girl
Battle Cry

Kirsten (series)

Josefina (series)

Little House on the Prairie (series)

Little Town at the Crossroads

The Civil War (1860's)
Iron Thunder: Battle Between the Monitor & the Merrimac
Caddie Woodlawn
Will at the Battle of Gettysburg, 1863
Stealing Freedom
Bull Run
The Slave Dancer
A Light in the Storm, the Civil War Diary of Amelia Martin
Dear Ellen Bee: A Civil War Scrapbook of Two Union Spies
A Picture of Freedom: The Diary of Clotee, a Slave Girl
Escape by Night: A Civil War Adventure
The 290
Civil War on Sunday
The River Between Us
Pink and Say
Addie (series)
Joseph: A Rumble of War, 1861
My Vicksburg
Storm Before Atlanta
The Perilous Road

The Twentieth Century (1900-1930's)

Sounder

Al Capone Does My Shirts (series)

Bud, Not Buddy (series)

Journal of C.J. Jackson a Dust Bowl Migrant

Firel The Beginnings of the Labor Movement
Uprising

Out of the Dust

Sky Boys: How They Built the Empire State Building
The Night Flyers

When Hitler Stole Pink Rabbit

Time for Courage: The Suffragette Diary of Kathleen Bowen
Dave at Night (Harlem Renaissance)

Young Fu of the Upper Yangtze

The Silent Boy

Color Me Dark: The Diary of Nellie Lee Love . ..
Anastasia, The Last Grand Duchess

6-8
5-7
6-9
3-5
3-5

4-6

6-10

4-7
4-8
5-7
5-7
3-5
6-8

2-4
4-7
4-7
5-7

4-7
6-10
5-7
5-7



Peck, Richard
Ryan, Pam Munoz
Schur, Maxine
Streatfeild, Noel
Taylor, Mildred
Taylor, Sydney
White, Ellen
Yep, Laurence

Avi

Denenberg, Barry
Denenberg, Barry
Giff, Patricia

Lord, Bette Bao
Lowry, Lois
Mochizuki, Ken
Morpurgo, Michael
Myers, Walter Dean
Osborne, Mary Pope
Park, Linda Sue
Paterson, Katherine
Pearsall, Shelley
Roy, Jennifer
Tarshis, Lauren
Tunis, John

Tripp, Valerie

Dowell, Frances
Kadohata, Cynthia
Kidd, Ronald
McKissack, Patricia
Park, Linda Sue
Peck, Richard
Perkins, Lynne
Pinkney, Andrea Davis
Robinet, Harriette
Schmidt, Gary
Stead, Rebecca
Tarshis, Lauren
Williams, Mary
Williams-Garcia, Rita
rev.10/14jp

A Long Way from Chicago

Esperanza Rising

Samantha (series)

Thursday's Child

Roll of Thunder, Hear My Cry

All-of-a-Kind Family (series)

Voyage on the Great Titanic: The Diary of Margaret Brady

The Earth Dragon Awakes: The San Francisco Earthquake of 1906

1940's
Who was that Masked Man Anyway?
Early Sunday Morning, the Pearl Harbor Diary of Amber Billows
The Journal of Ben Uchida, #13559, Mirror Lake Internment Camp
Lily's Crossing
In the Year of the Boar and Jackie Robinson
Number the Stars
Baseball Saved Us
Waiting for Anya
The Journal of Scott Collins: A World War IT Soldier
My Secret War: The World War II Diary of Madeline Beck
When My Name was Keoko
Jacob Have T Loved
Jump into the Sky
Yellow Star
I Survived the Bombing of Pear| Harbor, 1941
His Enemy, His Friend
Molly (series)

1950's To The Present
Shooting the Moon
A Million Shades of Gray
Year of the Bomb
Abby Takes a Stand
A Long Walk o Water
Season of Gifts
Criss Cross
With the Might of Angels
Walking to the Bus Rider Blues
The Wednesday Wars
When You Reach Me
I Survived the Attacks of September 11, 2001
Brothers in Hope: The Story of the Lost Boys of Sudan
One Crazy Summer (series)

6-8
3-5
4-6
6-8

5-7
3-6



